Thaddeus Stevens College of Technology

SPRING 2024 Men’s Basketball Roster

UPDATED 01-11-24

Number

11

5

15

13

21

12

34

Name

Marcus Benning
Ka'Ron George
Devin Hunt

Gabriel Matos-Morales
Matthew McCleary
Jacob McGee

Bryce Mellen
Chandler Mellen
Rhyel Miles-Eubanks
Emmet Williams

Daivon Edmond-Greene

Updated 01-11-24

Position

Guard

Guard

Forward

Guard

Forward

Guard

Forward

Guard

Forward

Forward

Forward

Height
6'1"
6'0"
510"
510"
6'2"
5'9™
6'2"
510"
6'0"
6'0"

6’5"

Weight
147
165
183
176
245
164
203
195
197
151

215

Year

So

Fr

Fr

So

So

Fr

So

So

So

FR

SO

Hometown/High School

Lancaster, PA/Penn Manor High School
Harrisburg, PA/Milton Hershey School
Coatesville, PA/Coatesville Senior High School
Lancaster, PA/Conestoga Valley High School
Dover, PA/Columbia High School
Hummelstown, PA/Hersey High School
Bernville, PA/Homeschool

Bernville, PA/Homeschool

Coatesville, PA/Coatesville Senior High School
Coatesville, PA/Collegium Charter School

Lancaster, PA/Hempfield High School
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