Thaddeus Stevens College of Technology SPRING 2024 Men's Basketball Roster



UPDATED 01-11-24

Number	Name	Position	Height	Weight	Year	Hometown/High School
11	Marcus Benning	Guard	6'1"	147	So	Lancaster, PA/Penn Manor High School
5	Ka'Ron George	Guard	6'0"	165	Fr	Harrisburg, PA/Milton Hershey School
15	Devin Hunt	Forward	5'10"	183	Fr	Coatesville, PA/Coatesville Senior High School
13	Gabriel Matos-Morales	Guard	5'10"	176	So	Lancaster, PA/Conestoga Valley High School
21	Matthew McCleary	Forward	6'2"	245	So	Dover, PA/Columbia High School
2	Jacob McGee	Guard	5'9'"	164	Fr	Hummelstown, PA/Hersey High School
0	Bryce Mellen	Forward	6'2"	203	So	Bernville, PA/Homeschool
3	Chandler Mellen	Guard	5'10"	195	So	Bernville, PA/Homeschool
12	Rhyel Miles-Eubanks	Forward	6'0"	197	So	Coatesville, PA/Coatesville Senior High School
4	Emmet Williams	Forward	6'0"	151	FR	Coatesville, PA/Collegium Charter School
34	Daivon Edmond-Greene	Forward	6'5"	215	SO	Lancaster, PA/Hempfield High School